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63 Francesco BAGNAIA
43 Jack MILLER
23 Enea BASTIANINI

41 Aleix ESPARGARO
5 Johann ZARCO
20 Fabio QUARTARARO

72 Marco BEZZECCHI
89 Jorge MARTIN
42 Alex RINS

33 Brad BINDER
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI

93 Marc MARQUEZ
10 Luca MARINI

49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI(

12 Maverick VINALES
73 Alex MARQUEZ
44 Pol ESPARGARO

35 Cal CRUTCHLOW
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
25 Raul FERNANDEZ

87 Remy GARDNER
40 Darryn BINDER

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
AUS Ducati Lenovo Team
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP

SPA Aprilia Racing
FRA Prima Pramac Racing

FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
SPA Prima Pramac Racing
SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU

SPA Repsol Honda Team
ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP

SPA Aprilia Racing
SPA LCR Honda CASTROL
SPA Repsol Honda Team

GBR WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team
ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

SPA Tech3 KTM Factory Racing

AUS Tech3 KTM Factory Racing

RSA WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record:

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap6
Best Race Lap: 2020
2022

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

APRILIA
DUCATI
YAMAHA

DUCATI
DUCATI
SUZUKI

KTM
KTM
HONDA

HONDA
DUCATI
DUCATI

APRILIA
HONDA
HONDA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM
YAMAHA

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Francesco BAGNAIA
Aleix ESPARGARO
Franco MORBIDELLI
Francesco BAGNAIA

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'46.069
1'46.159
1'46.313

1'46.590
1'46.646
1'46.802

1'46.852
1'46.911
1'46.912

1'46.924
1'47.183
1'47.274

1'46.909
1'47.056
1'47.119

1'47.337
1'47.489
1'47.511

1'47.541
1'47.651
1'47.671

1'47.847
1'49.309

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON

20

Gap Top Speed

348.4
350.6
354.1

0.090
0.244

0.090
0.154

0.521
0.577
0.733

0.277
0.056
0.156

342.9
347.3
341.8

0.783
0.842
0.843

0.050
0.059
0.001

349.5
349.5
345.0

0.855
1.114
1.205

0.012
0.259
0.091

345.0
347.3
339.6

3 7
77

3 7 (%0.340
7 (%) 0.487
7 (*) 0.550

342.9
344.0
345.0

w

0.147
0.063

w

0.218
0.152
0.022

3 5 (*0.768
7 (*) 0.920
6 (*) 0.942

344.0
342.9
345.0

w ~

N

0.030
0.110
0.020

6 (*)0.972
6 (*) 1.082
6 (*) 1.102

344.0
339.6
348.4

N

N

0.176
1.462

4 (*)1.278
6 (*)2.740

338.6
342.9

N

172.3 Km/h
171.5 Km/h
169.0 Km/h
172.3 Km/h

1'46.069
(*) 1'46.569
1'48.089
1'46.069
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\ 5077 m.

MotoGP ™

GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON
Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

20

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'46.069 6 7 348.4
2 43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'46.159 6 7 0.090 0.090 350.6
3 23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'46.313 6 7 0.244 0.154 354.1
4 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  1'46.590 6 7 0.521 0.277 3429
5 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'46.646 6 7 0.577 0.056 347.3
6 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'46.802 7 7 0.733 0.156 341.8
7 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'46.852 6 7 0.783 0.050 349.5
8 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'46.911 6 6 0.842 0.059 3495
9 42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'46.912 6 7 0.843 0.001 345.0
10 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'46.924 3 7 0.855 0.012 345.0
11 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'47.183 3 7 1.114 0.259 347.3
12 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA 1'47.274 7 7 1.205 0.091 339.6

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 6 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'46.069) 172.3 Km/h

Air: 23° Best Race Lap: 2020 Franco MORBIDELLI 1'48.089, 169.0 Km/h

Humidity: 43% All Time Lap Record:| 2022 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'46.069, 172.3 Km/h

Ground: 40°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2022

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT
www.motogp.com

Alcafiz, Saturday, September 17, 2022




__MotorLand Aragén  Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

S

5077 m. Top Speed & Average

MotoGP ™

GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON
Qualifying Nr. 2

21

Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA DUCATI 354.1 | 351.8 | 350.6 | 348.4 | 347.3 | 350.4 354.1
43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 350.6 | 349.5 | 347.3 | 346.1 | 345.0 | 346.9 350.6
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 349.5/348.4 | 348.4 | 347.3 | 347.3 | 348.2 349.5
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 349.5|347.3 | 346.1 | 345.0 | 344.0 | 346.4 349.5
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 348.4 | 345.0 | 344.0 | 344.0 | 341.8 | 344.2 348.4
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 347.3345.0 | 344.0 | 342.9 | 3429 | 3444 347.3
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR KTM 347.3|346.1 | 346.1 | 346.1 | 344.0 | 345.6 347.3
33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 345.0 | 344.0 | 344.0 | 342.9 | 341.8 | 343.3 345.0
42 Alex RINS SPA SUZUKI 345.0 | 344.0 | 344.0 | 341.8 | 341.8 | 343.3 345.0
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 342.9 | 341.8 | 340.7 | 340.7 | 340.7 | 341.4 342.9
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 341.8 | 340.7 | 340.7 | 338.6 | 337.5 | 339.5 341.8
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN HONDA 339.6 | 339.6 | 339.6 | 338.6 | 338.6 | | 339.1 339.6

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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Qualifying Nr. 2

\ 5077 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane
**Tyre data subject to further updates

'Chronological Analysis of Performances

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

__MotorLand Aragén | Results and timing service provided by @R TISSOT

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON

22

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 13 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 13 T4 Speed
DUCATI ITA i APRILIA SPA
1st 63 it conovo ream 4th 41 o Eoie < CARO
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=3 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre 3 Laps at start
1 1
2 1'47.025 30.987 30.157 20.834 25.047 344.0 2 1'48.742 31.322 30.837 21.089 25.494 341.8
3 1'46.633 30.247 20.647 25141 3418 3
4 Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 3 Laps at start New Tyre
4 Laps at start New Tyre 4 |:|
5 * * 5 1'51.454 33.949 30.955 21.203 25.347 339.6
6 146.069  30.620 | 30.059 20531 | 24.859] 3450 6 146590 | 30.781 [30.106/ [ 20.659  25.044
7 * * | 3484 7 205163  38.295 34359 25514  26.995 3354
DUCATI AUS DUCATI FRA
2n d 43 JD%E(EU '\L/Ielrl;ol:/(l)z $eam Sth 5 \I]Dcr)iruir;’?aéizicagng
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre 3Laps at start
1 1
2 1'47.095 30.734 30.310 21.088 24.963 2 1'58.723 31.554 38.385 23.162 25.622 336.5
3 1'46.784 30.801 30.130 20.815 25.038 345.0 3 1'46.949 30.772 30.372 20.852
4 4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre 4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 [ 24.857] 5
6 146159 | 30530 | 30.075  20.647 24.907 3495 6  146.646 | 30.601 | 30.168 | 20.794 25083 345.0
7 2'02.484 42.606 32.856 21.833 25.189 345.0 7 2'06.602 43.938 33.499 23.679 25.486 342.9
3rd 23 Enea_BAS_TIANINI DUCATI ITA 6th 20 Fabio QUARTARARO YAMAHA FRA
Gresini Racing MotoGP Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=3 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre
1 1
2 1'46.580 30.902 30.162 20.690 351.8 2 1'53.910 30.766 35.020 21.327 26.797 337.5
3 146592  30.855 30220 20.661  24.856 3 146952  30.708  30.253 20.788 338.6
4 4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre 4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 5 * *
6 146313 | 30718 | 30.115 | 20.571] 24.909 3506 6 1'51.367 32929  31.964 21.208 25266 340.7
7 * * 7 146.802 | 30.630 | 30.175 | 20.783  25.214
‘ Fastest Lap:  Francesco BAGNAIA Ducati Lenovo Team ITA 1'46.069 30.620 30.059 20.531 24.859 ‘

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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Qualifying Nr. 2

MotoGP
Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
7th 72 Marco BEZZECCHI DUCATI ITA 6 147.113 30.898 | 30.272 | 20.880] 25.063  344.0
Mooney VR46 Racing Team 7  1'55.565 30.796 32.489 26.704 25.576 |_345.0
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Mi [ OLIVEIRA ey POR
- - jgue
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 1lth 88 Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
New Tyre New Tyre
1 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=3
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
2 1'47.970 31.133 30.695 21.038 25.104 347.3
New Tyre New Tyre
3  1'47.537 31.149 30.404 20.915 25.069 348.4
4
2 Front T Slick-Hard R T Shick-Soft 2 1'56.482 31.246 36.258 23.872 25.106 346.1
ront Tyre - ear Tyre -
Run # yre Slick-Har yre Slick=0 3 147183  31.025 | 30.362 | 20.855 | 24.941 346.1
4 Laps at start New Tyre 4
5
; Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6 146852 | 30.810 | 30.342 20.811 | 24.889 3495 4 Laps at start New Tyre
7 2'07.609 38.763 39.841 22.189 26.816  347.3
8th 89 Jorge MARTIN DUCATI SPA 6 * x| 347.3
Prima Pramac Racing 7 1'47.333 30.814 30.388 21.177 24,954  346.1
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Takaaki NAKAGAMI ONDA PN
- - akKaakl
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 12th 30 LCR Honda IDEMITSU
New Tyre New Tyre
1 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
2 152738 30909 35568 21255 25006 | 3495 UN# y y
3 New Tyre New Tyre
1
Front Tyre Slick- Rear Tyre Slick-
Run# 2 yre Slick-Hard yre Slick-Soft 2 153921 31386 34104 21541 26.890 | 339.6
3 Laps at start New Tyre
4 3 1'47.616 30.880 30.403 20.952 25.381 338.6
4
5 146 30.976 | 30.274/ | 20.807] | 24.899] 347.3
6 1,42 256 30683 30307 20941 24980 3461 Un# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
146,911 : ' ' ' ' 4 Laps at start New Tyre
oth 42 Alex RINS SUZUKI SPA 5
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR 6 1'47.472 30.980 30.277/ 21.050 25.165 339.6
Runs=1  Total laps=7 Fulllaps=4 7. 147.274 | 30.863 30.394 | 20.866 | 25151 338.6
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1 |_345.0)
2 1'47.177 30.995 30.369 20.855 24.958 344.0
3 1'46.949 30.746 30.254 | 20.817 25.132 341.8
4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5
6 1'46.912 30.769 30.242] 20.838 25.063 344.0
7 2'09.811 39.156 37.659 27.217 25.779 340.7
10th 33 Brad BINDER KTM RSA
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1
2 1'47.302 30.944 30.356 21.069 24,933 344.0
3 1'46.924 30.675 30.292 20.912 25.045 341.8
4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5
Fastest Lap: Francesco BAGNAIA Ducati Lenovo Team ITA 1'46.069 30.620 30.059 20.531 24.859
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__MotorLand Aragén | Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

MotoGP™
oo, | GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON
Provisional Starting Grid
\ 5077 m. 'Race : 23 laps =116.771 km 23
1
2 1'46.069
3 1'46.159 63 Francesco BAGNAIA
1'46.313 43 Jack MILLER Ducati
23 Enea BASTIANINI Ducati
Ducati
4
5 1'46.590
6 1'46.646 41 Aleix ESPARGARO
1'46.802 5 Johann ZARCO Aprilia
20 Fabio QUARTARARO Ducati
Yamaha
"
8 1'46.852
9 1'46.911 72 Marco BEZZECCHI
1'46.912 89 Jorge MARTIN Ducati
42 Alex RINS Ducati
Suzuki
10
11 1'46.924
12 1'47.183 33 Brad BINDER
1'47.274 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA KTM
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI KTM
Honda
13
14 1'46.909
15 1'47.056 93 Marc MARQUEZ
1'47.119 10 Luca MARINI Honda
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO Ducati
Ducati
16
17 1'47.337
18 1'47.489 12 Maverick VINALES
147,511 73 Alex MARQUEZ Aprilia
44 Pol ESPARGARO Honda
Honda
19
20 1'47.541
21 1'47.651 35 Cal CRUTCHLOW
1'47.671 21 Franco MORBIDELLI Yamaha
25 Raul FERNANDEZ Yamaha
KTM
22
23 1'47.847
1'49.309 87 Remy GARDNER
40 Darryn BINDER KTM
Yamaha

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .

......................................................... TIMe: o
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known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2022

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT

Www.motogp.com

Alcafiz, Saturday, September 17, 2022

moloer




__MotorLand Aragén | Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

2oo | GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON

MotoGP ™

| 5077 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2022 24
Rlder Nation Points QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL
1 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 242 7 10 2 16 - 25 25 11 20 25 25 11 20 20 25
2 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 202 5 25 10 10 11 20 13 10 16 20 20 13 11 8 10
3 MILLER Jack AUS 196 13 7 5 20 13 13 20 3 5 10 10 16 16 25 20
4 ZARCO Johann FRA 191 3 16 7 13 25 10 10 13 13 16 9 25 10 10 11
5 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 188 11 6 25 3 16 16 16 9 25 13 11 10 7 7 13
6 MARTIN Jorge SPA 176 25 20 20 25 3 6 7 5 10 8 16 7 13 3 8
7 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 134 20 11 3 11 - 5 11 6 2 - - 8 25 16 16
8 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 96 1 2 - - 10 8 3 20 3 5 13 9 - 13 9
9 MARINI Luca ITA 88 16 5 8 -1 16 7 9 3 6 3 9 2
10 VINALES Maverick SPA 81 - - 11 2 2 4 2 - 8 7 5 20 9 1 -
11 RINS Alex SPA 79 6 8 9 9 2 8 -9 - 7 5 5 4 7
12 MIR Joan SPA 78 8 - 8 8 20 7 9 - - 4 2 4 8 - -
13 DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 64 - 5 - - - - 25 11 11 1 1 6 2 1
14 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 58 10 - 13 4 6 3 5 7 6 3 - - - -
15 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 55 6 1 - 7 7 11 6 4 - - - - - -3
16 BINDER Brad RSA 53 9 13 4 -4 1 -1 1 1 6 2 4 1 6
17 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 53 - - 6 6 - 9 4 8 4 6 4 -2 - 4
18 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 42 2 9 - - 5 - -2 - 2 8 3 - 6 5
19 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 14 4 4 1 - - - - - - - - - 5 -
20 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 9 - - - -9 - - - - - - - - - y
21 DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 1 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright

owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2022

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT
www.motogp.com

Alcafiiz, Saturday, September 17, 2022

BMW M.




__MotorLand Aragén | Results and timing service provided by @R TISSOT

e

5077 m.

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON

After the Qualifying Nr. 2
'Event Best Maximum Speed

Rider Nation Team Motorcyde Km/h

23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  354.1 Qualifying Nr. 2
40 Darryn BINDER RSA WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Tea YAMAHA  351.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  351.8 Free Practice Nr. 4
43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  351.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  350.6 Free Practice Nr.3
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  350.6 Free Practice Nr. 3
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  349.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  349.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  349.5 Free Practice Nr. 3

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  349.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  349.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  349.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  349.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  348.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  348.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  348.4 Qualifying Nr. 1
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Tea YAMAHA  347.3 Free Practice Nr. 1
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  346.1 Free Practice Nr.3
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  346.1 Free Practice Nr. 3
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  346.1 Free Practice Nr. 3
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  346.1 Free Practice Nr. 3
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  345.0 QualifyingNr. 1
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  345.0 Free Practice Nr.3
87 Remy GARDNER AUS Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  341.8 Free Practice Nr. 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
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MotoGP™

2o | GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5077 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1J.MILLER 30.530 F.BAGNAIA 30.059 F.BAGNAIA 20.531 E.BASTIANINI 24.826 1F.BAGNAIA 1'46.047| 1'46.069 (1)
2F.BAGNAIA 30.598 J.MILLER 30.075 E.BASTIANINI 20.571 J.MILLER 24.857 2J.MILLER 1'46.109| 1'46.159 (2)
3J.ZARCO 30.601 A.ESPARGARO 30.106 J.MILLER 20.647 F.BAGNAIA 24.859 3|E.BASTIANINI 1'46.230| 1'46.313 (3)
4F.QUARTARARO 30.630 E.BASTIANINI 30.115 A.ESPARGARO 20.659 M.BEZZECCHI 24.889 4J.ZARCO 1'46.516| 1'46.646 (5)
5B.BINDER 30.675 J.ZARCO 30.168 F.QUARTARARO 20.783 J.MARTIN 24.899 5/A.ESPARGAR 1'46.584| 1'46.590 (4)
6J.MARTIN 30.683 F.QUARTARARO 30.175 J.ZARCO 20.794 B.BINDER 24.933 6/J.MARTIN 1'46.663| 1'46.911 (8)
7E.BASTIANINI 30.718 A.RINS 30.242 J.MARTIN 20.807 M.OLIVEIRA 24.941 7B.BINDER 1'46.760| 1'46.924 (10)
8A.RINS 30.746 B.BINDER 30.272 M.BEZZECCHI 20.811 J.ZARCO 24.953 8A.RINS 1'46.763| 1'46.912 (9)
9A.ESPARGARO 30.781 J.MARTIN 30.274 A.RINS 20.817 A.RINS 24.958 9F.QUARTARAR| 1'46.791 1'46.802 (6)
10M.BEZZECCHI 30.810 T.NAKAGAMI 30.277 M.OLIVEIRA 20.855 A.ESPARGARO 25.038 10M.BEZZECCHI 1'46.852| 1'46.852 (7)
11M.OLIVEIRA 30.814 M.BEZZECCHI 30.342 T.NAKAGAMI 20.866 T.NAKAGAMI 25.151 11M.OLIVEIRA 1'46.972| 1'47.183 (11)
12T.NAKAGAMI 30.863 M.OLIVEIRA 30.362 B.BINDER 20.880 F.QUARTARARO 25.203 12|T.NAKAGAMI 1'47.157| 1'47.274 (12)
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. MotoGP ™
GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON
Qualifying Nr. 2
| 5077 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'46.542 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA  1'48.742  168.0 2
4'21.097 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI  1'47.025  170.7 2
4'26.220 23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA DUCATI 1'46.580 171.4 2
14'12.371 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'46.069 172.3 6
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